Electric Kettle PENCILGIam -1.8 |

Color

Brand
Material
Weight
Capacity
Dimensions
Power
Voltage
Model
Handle Type
LED Indicator
Warranty

Product Code

Red or Black
Pencil

Stainless Steel
860¢g

1.81
20.5x16.5x20.3cm
1500 W

230V

Glam

Soft Touch Handle
Yes

1 Year

1170
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